JCSD’s Mary 2022 Rehearsal & Performance Schedule

Thursday

Tuesday

Nowv.

Oct. 27

Wednesday Now. 2

Friday

Monday
No regular classes

Tuesday
No regular classes

Wednesday Dec.

No regular classes
Thursday
No regular classes

Friday
No regular classes

Saturday
No regular classes

Nov.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

7-8:30 p.m.

7-8:30 p.m.

7-8:30 p.m.

5-8 p.m.

4-5:30 p.m.

6-8:30 p.m.

4-5:30 p.m.

6-8:30 p.m.

4-5:30 p.m.
6-8:30 p.m.

6-8:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
2 p.m.

4 p.m.

6 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Act 1 Rehearsal

Act 2 Rehearsal

Leads Rehearsal

Act 3 Rehearsal

Miracle of the Mind

Act 1 Tech

Miracle of the Mind

Acts 2 & 3 Tech

Bows Rehearsal
Full Tech Rehearsal

Full Dress Rehearsal

Show 1 Arrival
Show 1

Shows 2 & 3 Arrival
Show 2

Dinner

Show 3

Cast Party

Leads
Modern II1A
Modern 1I1B
Modern llI/IV

Leads
Hip Hop IlI/IV
Ballet IIB

Leads
Understudies

Leads

Tap I
Ballet 1A
Ballet 1lI/IV
Hip Hop 1IB

Leads
Ballet IlI/IV
Modern llI/IV

Leads
Modern II1A
Modern 1IB
Modern llI/IV

Leads

Ballet IlI/IV
Modern llI/IV
Leads

Ballet I1A
Ballet IIB
Ballet IlI/IV
Hip Hop IIB
Hip Hop III/IV
Tap I

All dancers
All dancers

All dancers

All dancers

All dancers
All dancers

All dancers



