JCSD's Mary 2022 Rehearsal & Performance Schedule

Thursday	Oct. 27	7-8:30 p.m.	Act 1 Rehearsal	Leads Modern IIA Modern IIB Modern III/IV
Tuesday	Nov. 1	7-8:30 p.m.	Act 2 Rehearsal	Leads Hip Hop III/IV Ballet IIB
Wednesday	Nov. 2	7-8:30 p.m.	Leads Rehearsal	Leads Understudies
Friday	Nov. 11	5-8 p.m.	Act 3 Rehearsal	Leads Tap III Ballet IIA Ballet III/IV Hip Hop IIB
Monday <i>No regular cla</i>	Dec. 12 asses	4-5:30 p.m.	Miracle of the Mind	Leads Ballet III/IV Modern III/IV
		6-8:30 p.m.	Act 1 Tech	Leads Modern IIA Modern IIB Modern III/IV
Tuesday <i>No regular cla</i>	Dec. 13 asses	4-5:30 p.m.	Miracle of the Mind	Leads Ballet III/IV Modern III/IV
		6-8:30 p.m.	Acts 2 & 3 Tech	Leads Ballet IIA Ballet IIB Ballet III/IV Hip Hop IIB Hip Hop III/IV Tap III
Wednesday No regular cla	Dec. 14 asses	4-5:30 p.m.	Bows Rehearsal	All dancers
		6-8:30 p.m.	Full Tech Rehearsal	All dancers
Thursday No regular cla	Dec. 15 asses	6-8:30 p.m.	Full Dress Rehearsal	All dancers
Friday <i>No regular cla</i>	Dec. 16 asses	5:30 p.m. 7 p.m.	Show 1 Arrival Show 1	All dancers
Saturday	Dec. 17 asses	12:30 p.m. 2 p.m. 4 p.m. 6 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Shows 2 & 3 Arrival Show 2 Dinner Show 3 Cast Party	All dancers
No regular cla				All dancers
				All dancers